246
SB Series
316 Stainless Steel Enclosures
BOXES Hazardous Location
Technical Features Key Options Available
uu Meets UL, ATEX and IECEx standards for
use in explosive environments
uu Over 20 standard sizes available

Hazardous Location
PART
NUMBER
DIMENSIONS (mm)*
MAXIMUM
CABLE ENTRIES
W/O GLAND
PLATE
MAXIMUM
CABLE ENTRIES
W/GLAND PLATE
MAX N°
TERMINALS WEIGHT
(KG)
A B C D E SIDE A SIDE B SIDE A SIDE B 2,5 MM2 4 MM2
SB-101210** 100 120 100 150 – 4 4 – – 7 6 1.5
SB-151510** 150 150 100 180 – 6 6 – – 13 11 2.5
SB-202010 200 200 100 230 160 9 9 – – 22 19 3
SB-202016 200 200 160 230 160 15 15 8 8 22 19 3.5
SB-204016 200 400 160 230 360 15 30 8 18 66 57 4.8
SB-282816 280 280 160 310 240 21 21 12 12 76 64 5.2
SB-282827 280 280 270 310 240 46 46 33 33 76 64 7.5
SB-302016 300 200 160 330 160 21 15 12 8 44 38 5
SB-383816 380 380 160 410 340 30 30 18 18 114 96 8.1
SB-383827 380 380 270 410 340 67 67 51 51 114 96 10.1
SB-384516 380 450 160 410 410 30 36 18 20 171 144 10.7
SB-385716 380 570 160 410 530 30 45 18 28 228 192 16.4
SB-575716 570 570 160 600 530 45 45 28 28 372 312 16.4
SB-575730 570 570 300 600 530 116 116 95 95 372 312 21.4
SB-577620 570 760 200 600 720 73 98 54 74 558 468 21.7
SB-769520 760 950 200 790 910 98 125 74 94 990 834 32.9
SB-272713 270 270 130 300 230 14 14 6 6 36 30 4.5
SB-353516 350 350 160 380 310 27 27 16 16 102 86 5.6
SB-142013 140 200 130 170 160 6 10 4 4 11 9 4
SB-202713 200 270 130 230 230 10 14 6 6 36 30 7
SB-273513 270 350 130 300 310 14 18 8 8 72 60 9.5
SB-355016 350 500 160 380 460 27 39 16 24 160 134 13
SB-505016 500 500 160 530 460 39 39 24 24 240 201 14.5
  *    Upon request, any dimension between 100x120x100 and 910x1140x500 can be manufactured.
**    The enclosure is only available without hinges.
A
B